
Allround Cup
0.2 l - transparent

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

transparent

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per euro pallet: 
Pieces per euro pallet:
Box dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Screen printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

560 pcs
20 pcs
11 200 pcs
400 x 600 x 425
2.3 m

0.2 l
0.295 l
yes

28.0 g
16.8 kg
361.1 kg

560 pcs
201.5 mm
35.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

90.0 mm
78.0 mm
60.0 mm

Allround Cup in different sizes: 0.3 l & 0.4 l

product data sheet



Allround Cup
0.3 l - transparent

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

transparent

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per euro pallet: 
Pieces per euro pallet:
Box dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Screen printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

495 pcs
20 pcs
9 900 pcs
400 x 600 x 425
2.3 m

0.3 l
0.400 l
yes

36.0 g
18.9 kg
403.9 kg

743 pcs
213.5 mm
60.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

116.0 mm
82.0 mm
60.0 mm

Allround Cup in different sizes: 0.2 l & 0.4 l

product data sheet



Allround Cup
0.4 l - transparent

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

transparent

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per euro pallet: 
Pieces per euro pallet:
Box dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Screen printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

392 pcs
20 pcs
7 840 pcs
400 x 600 x 425
2.3 m

0.4 l
0.514 l
yes

40.0 g
16.8 kg
361.1 kg

588 pcs
213.5 mm
80.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

140.0 mm
86.0 mm
60.0 mm

Allround Cup in different sizes: 0.2 l & 0.3 l

product data sheet


